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BRES

36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-
36627-10
36627-11

36627-12
36627-13
36627-14
36627-15
36627-16
36627-17
36627-18
36627-19
36627-20
36627-21

36627-22
36627-23
36627-24
36627-25
36627-26
36627-27
36627-28
36627-29
36627-30
36627-31

36627-32
36627-33
36627-34
36627-35
36627-36
36627-37
36627-38
36627-39
36627-40
36627-41

36627-42
36627-43
36627-44
36627-45
36627-46
36627-47
36627-48
36627-49
36627-50
36627-51
36627-52
36627-53
36627-54
36627-55

OCONOGTO A WND =

20

B g

Bracket Assembly

Shaft Loading Spring
Washer .265 x .500 x .032
Washer, helical spring lock
Screw, socket cap, .250-28 x 1
Terminal Strip, 2 pin
Washer, no. 6, shakeproof
Screw, 6-32 x .562, ph. pan head
Part of Assembly 10

Stop Assembly, speed setting
Screw, 10-32 x .500

Block Assembly, speed setting
Screw, 10-32 x .500

Shaft, speed setting

Pin, .094 x .500 roll

Nut, S. S. shaft locating

Nut, .375-24 elastic hex thin
Plate, drive

Case, friction drive

Spring

Cover, friction drive

Ring, internal retainer

Speed Setting Motor Assembly
Screw, 8-32, socket head
Bearing, needle

Spacer

Roll Pin, .062 x .500

Speed Setting Crank Assembly
Screw

Speed Setting Lever Assembly
Roll Pin, .094 x .500
Washer, .203 x .438 x .032

Nut, 10-32 elastic hex thin
Link Assembly, load limit
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032
Washer, spring

Washer, .265 x .500 x .032
Roller, .125 x .250

Pin, cotter, .063 x .500

Cam Assembly, foad limit
Washer, friction

Pointer, PG dial

Screw, 6-32 x .250, socket set
Spring, syn. friction drive
Knob Assembly, bakelite control
Nut, .250-28 elastic hex, thin
Washer, spring

Shaft, droop pinion

Gasket, bracket to cover
Plate, PG G dial

Screw, 6-32 x .375 ph. pan head
indicator, S.S. shaft revolution
Plate, load limit friction

Pin, droop plunger

Pin, .124 dia. x .625

X6-1.
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36627-56
36627-57
36627-58
36627-59
36627-60
36627-61
36627-62
36627-63
36627-64
36627-65
36627-66
36627-67
36627-68
36627-69
36627-70
36627-71
36627-72
36627-73
36627-74
36627-75
36627-76
36627-77
36627-78
36627-79
36627-80
36627-81
36627-82
36627-83
36627-84
36627-85
36627-86
36627-87
36627-88
36627-89
36627-90
36627-91
36627-92
36627-93
36627-94
36627-95
36627-96
36627-97
36627-98
36627-99
36627-100
35627-101
36627-102
36627-103

36627-104
36627-105
36627-106
36627-107
36627-108

B

Link, PG G droop

Bracket, limit switch mounting
Washer, spring lock number 8
Screw, 8-32 socket head
Insulator, paper

Spring, switch actuating
Switch, SPDT micro

Washer, spring lock, number 2
Screw, 2-56 x .438, round head
Washer, .328 x 562 x .032
Spring

Not Used

Not Used

Cotter Pin, .062 x .500

Rod, droop feedback

Washer

Spacer

Cotter Pin, .062 x .375.

Cotter Pin, .062 x .500
Cotter Pin, .062 x .375

Link Assembly, tail rod
Washer, .203 x .438 x .032
Spacer

Not Used

Link Assembly, feedback
Spring, load limit lever

Pin, drilled, headed

Cotter Pin, .062 x .375

Lever, ioad limit

Washer, .265 x .500 x .032

Nut, .250-28 elastic hex, thin
Washer, .203 x .438 x .032
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032
Screw, 10-32 x 1

Diode Assembly

Roll Pin, .062 x .500

Gear, nylon

Gear, nylon

Screw, 10-32 x 1, soc. hd. cap
Washer, spring lock, .190 ID
Switch and Mounting Bracket
Switch Bracket Clamp Plate
Gasket, connector
Receptacle, 14 contact (pin)
Washer, spring lock, number 4
Screw, 4-40 x .438 ph. pan head
Screw, special, 10-32

PG G Droop Adjustment Block
Assm.

Spring, droop rack loading
Rack, droop setting

Screw, 8-32 x 1 soc. head cap
Washer, number 8, split lock
Solenoid assembly
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(see figure 6-2 for individual parts)
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BRRES

36627-111
36627-112
36627-113
36627-114
36627-115
36627-116
36627-117
36627-118
36627-119
36627-120
36627-121
36627-122
36627-123
36627-124
36627-125
36627-126
36627-127
36627-128
36627-129
36627-130
36627-131

22

X6-2. DEAE
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LR

Solenoid locknut
Plunger stop plug
Solenoid case

Solenoid plunger lock pin
Load spring

Insulating paper
Solenoid coil

Soldering shield washer
Adjusting screw

O-ring

Solenoid plunger assembly
Solenoid plunger washer
Solenoid plunger rod
Varnished tubing
Solenoid plunger bushing
Shutdown valve body
Ptunger guide locating pin
Unloading spring

Valve seat

Steel ball, % inch dia.
O-ring
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PO-Box 1519, Fort Collins C0O'80522-1519, USA
1000 East Drake Road, Fort €ollins. CO 80525, USA
Phone +1(970) 482-5811 . Fax #1 (970) 498-3058

Email and Website—www.woodward.com

Woodward has company-owned plants, subsidiaries, and branches,
as-well as authorized distributors and other authorized service and sales facilities throughout the world.

Complete address'/ phone / fax / email information for all locations is available on our website.
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